
 
               
 
 

 

FLOWMECH Open well pumpset 

FEATURES  
Designed for underwater applications 
no need of priming and foot valve 
Easy Installation – Foundation and 
Installation platform not required 
Supplied with starter box for 1phase 
pumps 
Heavy Duty construction – All CI parts 
are with CED coating 
Fitted with Carbon Bush Bearing for 
low heating and longer life 
Heavy Duty Motors for High Head and 
High Discharge applications 
 
Applications  
Open well to overhead tank filling 
Gardening and small farm house 
irrigation 
Sprinkler Irrigation 
 

Material of Construction  
 
Impeller 
Shaft  
Motor Body 
Thrust Ring  
Pump Body 

 
 
Stainless Steel 
Stainless Steel 
Stainless Steel 
Stainless Steel 
Cast Iron 

 

Model Power Pipe 
Size    

Head in Mtr 9 
 

12 
 

15 
 

18 
 

21 
 

24 
 

27 
 

30 
 

33 36 38 
kW HP 

ULTRA (5) 0.37 0.50 25x25 
LPM 

160 140 130 115 100 60      
ULTRA (10) 0.75 1.0 32x25 190 159 150 138 105 50 30 12    
ULTRA (10) HH 0.75 1.0 32x25 220 190 175 160 140 105 80 45 12   
ULTRA (15) 1.1 1.5 32x25  275 250 220 180 160 120 95 70 45 35 18 

 

 


