



## FLOWMECH Open well pumpset

## **FEATURES**

Designed for underwater applications no need of priming and foot valve Easy Installation – Foundation and Installation platform not required Supplied with starter box for 1phase pumps

Heavy Duty construction – All CI parts are **with CED coating** 

Fitted with Carbon Bush Bearing for low heating and longer life Heavy Duty Motors for High Head and High Discharge applications

## Applications

Open well to overhead tank filling Gardening and small farm house irrigation Sprinkler Irrigation

## **Material of Construction**

Impeller	
Shaft	
Motor Body	
Thrust Ring	
Pump Body	

Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Cast Iron

Model	Power		Pipe	Head in Mtr	9	12	15	18	21	24	27	30	33	36	38
	kW	HP	Size												
ULTRA (5)	0.37	0.50	25x25		160	140	130	115	100	60					
ULTRA (10)	0.75	1.0	32x25	LPM	190	159	150	138	105	50	30	12			
ULTRA (10) HH	0.75	1.0	32x25		220	190	175	160	140	105	80	45	12		
ULTRA (15)	1.1	1.5	32x25		275	250	220	180	160	120	95	70	45	35	18